

Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011

Amendment Form

JBC 3/28/11 (1)

**

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1194

AN ACT FOR THE SECRETARY OF STATE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012

FISCAL YEAR.

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1194

Amend House Bill No. 1194 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 36, delete "\$73,977" and insert "\$80,125"

And

Page 2, line 24, delete "4" and insert "3"

And

Page 3, line 9, delete "1" and insert "2"

And

Page 8, line 7, delete "activity" and insert "activity and security of the premises"

And

Page 8, line 12, delete "PARKING" and insert "PARKING & SECURITY"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Joint Budget Committee

By: Representative Lea

WLC/WLC - 03/28/11 01:07

WLC133

Chief Clerk